IKON S
Surface downlight with high output reflector
Suitable for general and accent areas or retail applications
Choice of 3 beam angles for spot, narrow and medium distribution
Lighting for a Living
IKON S TP(a)
• 	  Surface downlight with high output reflector
• 	  Suitable for general and accent areas or retail
applications
• 	  Choice of 3 beam angles for spot, narrow and medium
distributions
• 	  Wide range of attachments
• 	  Choice of 2 glass and 2 diffuser attachments
• 	  CRI: Ra>80
• 	  Up to 120 lumens per Watt efficacy
• 	  50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Surface circular downlight
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
IKNS120MBNWW 10W - 4000K - White 1200 10 120 2.55
IKNS120MBNWGY 10W - 4000K - Grey 1200 10 120 2.55
IKNS120MBNWB 10W - 4000K - Black 1200 10 120 2.55
IKNS200MBNWW 18W - 4000K - White 2000 18 111 2.55
IKNS200MBNWGY 18W - 4000K - Grey 2000 18 111 2.55
IKNS200MBNWB 18W - 4000K - Black 2000 18 111 2.55
IKNS300MBNWW 28W - 4000K - White 3000 28 107 2.55
IKNS300MBNWGY 28W - 4000K - Grey 3000 28 107 2.55
IKNS300MBNWB 28W - 4000K - Black 3000 28 107 2.55
IKNS400MBNWW 38W - 4000K - White 4000 38 105 2.55
IKNS400MBNWGY 38W - 4000K - Grey 4000 38 105 2.55
IKNS400MBNWB 38W - 4000K - Black 4000 38 105 2.55
CONSTRUCTION
• 	  Die-cast aluminium body finished
in choice of grey (RAL 9006), white
(RAL 9016) or black (RAL 9005)
• 	  Anodised polished aluminium
reflector with matt or black option
• 	  Remote driver
• 	  Supplied as standard with neutral
white (4000K) LED
OPTIONS
D			   Dimmable DALI
NB		 Narrow beam
SB		 Spot beam
DG	 Drop glass
DH	 Drop glass ring
BR		 Black reflector
MR	 Matt reflector
INSTALLATION NOTES
Surface fit onto plasterboard or ceiling
TO SPECIFY
Circular surface downlight as per
Tamlite IKON range
5 YR IP20
1 Luminaire data
1.1 Tamlite Lighting, IKON S (IKNS300MBNW)
1.1.1 LDC
Object
Installation
Project number
Date
:
:
:  .
:  16.04.2019
Mark Jones - Technical Engineer - markj@tamlite.co.uk
Tamlite Lighting
Page 1/3Relux1
400
800
1200
90°90°
180°
0° 30°30°
150°150°
60°
120°
60°
120°
cd / 1000 lm
C0 C90 C180
0° 1479 1479 1479
5° 1403 1403 1403
10° 1197 1197 1197
15° 976 976 976
20° 779 779 779
25° 653 653 653
30° 564 564 564
35° 388 388 388
40° 94 94 94
45° 47 47 47
50° 30 30 30
55° 21 21 21
60° 15 15 15
65° 10 10 10
70° 5 5 5
75° 2 2 2
80° 1 1 1
85° 0 0 0
90° 0 0 0
cd / 1000 lm
C0 / C180
Manufacturer : Tamlite Lighting
Order number : IKNS300MBNW
Luminaire name : IKON S
Equipment : 1 x  28 W / 3000 lm
Dimensions : D 200 mm x H 205 mm
File name : IKNS300MBNW.ldt
Luminaire efficacy : 106.29 lm/W (A70)
Light distribution
Beam Angle
: rotationally symmetric
: 43.1° C0-C180
C
Dia.
C
Dia.
Black Option White Option
Dimensions
Order Code C (mm) Dia. (mm)
IKNS120MBNWW 205 160
IKNS120MBNWGY 205 160
IKNS120MBNWB 205 160
IKNS200MBNWW 205 160
IKNS200MBNWGY 205 160
IKNS200MBNWB 205 160
IKNS300MBNWW 205 160
IKNS300MBNWGY 205 160
IKNS300MBNWB 205 160
IKNS400MBNWW 205 160
IKNS400MBNWGY 205 160
IKNS400MBNWB 205 160
Tamlite Lighting
Sales Centre
Tamlite Field Sales Centre,
Park Farm Industrial Estate,
Redditch, Worcestershire,
B98 0HU
T. 	 01527 517 777
E.	 sales@tamlite.co.uk
W.	 tamlite.co.uk
Retail
& Leisure
Sports Urban Warehouse
& Logistics
OfficeIndustrialHealthcareEmergencyEducationCommunal
As a UK manufacturer we have one of the widest lighting ranges across:
Over 50 years lighting for a Living